357 Camminata del Crostolo
Corsa Podistica
Risultati ufficiali

Cla Pett. Cognome Nome
1 1 Gelosini Claudio
2 37 Rivi Enrico
3 151 Cornali Yuri
4 105 Domenichini Cristian
5 25 Panini Andrea
6 119 Magnani Francesco
7 264 Carnevali Paolo
8 182 Pellacani Giuseppe
9 15 Galimberti Fausto
10 96 Bigi Gianluca
11 83 Sassi Massimo
12 734 Morlini Isabella
13 286 Frigieri Corrado
14 212 Debbi Adriano
15 277 Borrelli Luigi
16 320 Coriani Gabriele
17 294 Manetta Angelo
18 207 Dallari Tosi Luciano
19 100 Boselli Alessandro
20 106 Fantuzzi Luca
21 163 Govi Marco
22 21 Manghi Andrea
23 263 Campani Lorenzo
24 220 De Blasio Luigi
25 329 Scerrino Andrea
26 302 Rademacher Franco
27 70 Menozzi Danilo
28 114 lori Andrea
29 298 Murgia Pietro
30 162 Giovannetti Andrea
31 216 Attardo Pierluigi
32 71 Torelli Armando
33 144 Berselli Fabio
34 187 Rizzi Domenico
35 251 Giglioli Pier Massimo
36 312 Casini Marco
37 259 Baschieri Giuliano
38 108 Ficarelli Andrea
39 43 Corgini Alberto
40 252 Marchi Roberto
41 325 Grova Cristian
42 219 Carta Francesco
43 85 Giorgini Antonello
44 19 Lanza Matteo
45 334 Incerti Devis
46 269 Mechetti Giovanni
47 209 Incerti Massimo
48 203 Giberti Enrico
49 93 Scacchetti Luca
50 99 Boniburini Claudio
51 111 Galiotto Paolo
52 261 Bonazzi Massimo
53 9 Casarelli Fabio
54 35 Fontana Damiano
55 285 Ferrarini Marco
56 260 Bonacini Adamo
57 274 Accorsi Mauro
58 3 Bagni Odillo
59 332 Guarnieri Silvano

D
o

40 Borciani Giovanni

Societa Anno

Jogging Team Paterlini
A.S.D. Polisportiva Carpineti
Atletica G.E.A. Scandiano
Podistica Correggio
Jogging Team Paterlini
Podistica Correggio

Pol. Rubiera

Atletica G.E.A. Scandiano
Jogging Team Paterlini
Podistica Correggio

Pod. Le Colline

Atletica G.E.A. Scandiano
Podistica Cavriago

ASD Sportinsieme
Podistica Cavriago

ASD Sportinsieme
Podistica Cavriago

ASD Sportinsieme
Podistica Correggio
Podistica Correggio
Atletica G.E.A. Scandiano
Jogging Team Paterlini
Pol. Rubiera

Podistica Biasola A.S.D.
Podistica Biasola A.S.D.
Podistica Cavriago

Road Runners Club Poviglio
Podistica Correggio
Podistica Cavriago
Atletica G.E.A. Scandiano
Podistica Biasola A.S.D.
Road Runners Club Poviglio
Atletica G.E.A. Scandiano
Atletica G.E.A. Scandiano
Sintofarm Atletica

Pol. Rubiera

Pol. Rubiera

Podistica Correggio

G.P. Fabbrico

Sintofarm Atletica

Pol. Lombardini
Podistica Biasola A.S.D.
Pod. Le Colline

Jogging Team Paterlini
Pod. Le Colline

Podistica Biasola A.S.D.
ASD Sportinsieme

ASD Sportinsieme

G.P. AVIS Novellara
Podistica Correggio
Podistica Correggio

Pol. Rubiera

Jogging Team Paterlini
A.S.D. Polisportiva Carpineti
Podistica Cavriago

Pol. Rubiera

Podistica Cavriago
Jogging Team Paterlini
UISP RE

G.P. Fabbrico

60
71
70
82
73
74
66
65
71
76
77
71
66
62
72
75
63
68
82
78
66
78
71
71
72
70
70
69
67
69
60
66
68
78
64
74
65
75
74
63
74
65
61
80
77
71
71
70
73
60
65
74
77
88
63
65
68
52
75
61

(Cla) Cat.

-1 Vet A Masch.

-1 Amat B Masch.
-2 Amat B Masch.

-1 Sen B Masch.

-1 Amat A Masch.
-2 Amat A Masch.
-1 Amat C Masch.
-2 Amat C Masch.
-3 Amat B Masch.
-3 Amat A Masch.
-4 Amat A Masch.
-1 Amat B Femm.
-3 Amat C Masch.

-2 Vet A Masch.

-4 Amat B Masch.
-5 Amat A Masch.
-4 Amat C Masch.
-5 Amat B Masch.

-2 Sen B Masch.
-3 Sen B Masch.

-5 Amat C Masch.

-4 Sen B Masch.

-6 Amat B Masch.
-7 Amat B Masch.
-8 Amat B Masch.
-9 Amat B Masch.
-10 Amat B Masch.
-11 Amat B Masch.
-6 Amat C Masch.
-12 Amat B Masch.

-3 Vet A Masch.

-7 Amat C Masch.
-13 Amat B Masch.

-5 Sen B Masch.

-8 Amat C Masch.
-6 Amat A Masch.
-9 Amat C Masch.
-7 Amat A Masch.
-8 Amat A Masch.
-10 Amat C Masch.
-9 Amat A Masch.
-11 Amat C Masch.

-4 Vet A Masch.
-6 Sen B Masch.

-10 Amat A Masch.
-14 Amat B Masch.
-15 Amat B Masch.
-16 Amat B Masch.
-11 Amat A Masch.

-5 Vet A Masch.

-12 Amat C Masch.
-12 Amat A Masch.
-13 Amat A Masch.

-1 Sen A Masch.

-13 Amat C Masch.
-14 Amat C Masch.
-17 Amat B Masch.

-1 Vet C Masch.

-14 Amat A Masch.

-6 Vet A Masch.

Tempi

33.54.09
34.44.09
34.51.04
35.03.08
35.11.08
35.34.00
36.23.08
36.59.02
37.01.09
37.10.01
37.10.07
37.11.04
37.17.09
37.26.03
37.28.00
37.30.07
37.32.05
37.43.07
37.44.05
37.45.00
37.46.07
37.59.01
38.08.05
38.09.06
38.21.04
38.25.05
38.34.09
38.42.05
38.45.08
38.54.09
38.59.05
39.00.00
39.01.02
39.03.05
39.14.05
39.24.09
39.27.03
39.30.08
39.32.09
39.36.08
39.37.08
39.41.07
39.46.03
39.48.05
40.00.02
40.02.00
40.02.08
40.06.07
40.15.00
40.18.04
40.24.01
40.26.02
40.28.01
40.28.08
40.33.03
40.41.03
40.46.04
40.49.06
40.52.02
40.57.03

Scarto

50.00.00
56.05.00
1.08.09
1.16.09
1.39.01
2.28.09
3.04.03
3.07.00
3.15.02
3.15.08
3.16.05
3.23.00
3.31.04
3.33.01
3.35.08
3.37.06
3.48.08
3.49.06
3.50.01
3.51.08
4.04.02
4.13.06
4.14.07
4.26.05
4.30.06
4.40.00
4.47.06
4.50.09
5.00.00
5.04.06
5.05.01
5.06.03
5.08.06
5.19.06
5.30.00
5.32.04
5.35.09
5.38.00
5.41.09
5.42.09
5.46.08
5.51.04
5.53.06
6.05.03
6.07.01
6.07.09
6.11.08
6.20.01
6.23.05
6.29.02
6.31.03
6.33.02
6.33.09
6.38.04
6.46.04
6.51.05
6.54.07
6.57.03
7.02.04



61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127

200 Martelli Roberto
321 Rivi Gian Luca

92 Rupi Raffaele
303 Romagnani Davide
235 Prandi Giovanni
749 Benatti Antonella
138 Vezzani Davide

63 Bertelli Filippo
732 Maraschi Giuliana
256 Vincenzi Franco
156 Dimitric Gordan

65 Corradi Germano
118 Magnani Enrico
215 Angelillo Vincenzo
116 Lusuardi Cristian

30 Piazza Andrea

68 Gareri Nicolas

26 Paterlini Alberto

10 Cilia Mauro

64 Cocchi Andrea
102 Capitanio Simone
328 Pioli Mauro

23 Montruccoli William
771 Donnini Sonia
183 Poletti Alberto
316 Beltrami Silvano
319 Spitali Andrea
234 Parmigiani Gianfranco
740 Zini Federica
222 Dorelli Carlo Alberto
185 Rango Stefano
268 Petraroli Cosimo
330 Rozoni Roberto
168 Incerti Peter
113 Grancia Tommaso
288 Garuti Massimo
128 Righi Massimo

75 Buzzoni Daniele
155 Desiderio Gerardo
308 Vergnani Marco
208 Vacondio Giovanni
297 Menozzi Daniele
766 Reggiani Stefania
741 Zini Milena
254 Spezia Marco
331 Franzoni Andrea
125 Prati Daniele
276 Beltrami Marco
753 Piccinini Gabriella
716 Cevolani Milena
221 Del Bue Danilo
226 Ideari Tiziano
237 Riccio Leonardo

77 Ferrante Vito

42 Stevanoni Renzo
192 Schiattarella Biagio
307 Veneroni Carlo

29 Petucco Giuseppe
242 Siciliano Saverio
232 Masoni Giancarlo
289 Genicco Guido
279 Corbelli Roberto
284 Falciano Aniello
147 Casali Giancarlo
752 Albertini Elisabetta
214 Meglioli Valter
305 Simonazzi Cristian

UISP RE

ASD Sportinsieme

G.P. AVIS Novellara
Podistica Cavriago
Podistica Biasola A.S.D.
Sintofarm Atletica
Podistica Correggio

Road Runners Club Poviglio
Atletica G.E.A. Scandiano
Sintofarm Atletica
Atletica G.E.A. Scandiano
Road Runners Club Poviglio
Podistica Correggio
Podistica Biasola A.S.D.
Podistica Correggio
Jogging Team Paterlini
Road Runners Club Poviglio
Jogging Team Paterlini
Jogging Team Paterlini
Road Runners Club Poviglio
Podistica Correggio

G.P. Taneto

Jogging Team Paterlini
Reggio Events

Atletica G.E.A. Scandiano
Pod. Le Colline

Pod. Bismantova
Podistica Biasola A.S.D.
Atletica G.E.A. Scandiano
Podistica Biasola A.S.D.
Atletica G.E.A. Scandiano
Pol. Rubiera

Podistica Biasola A.S.D.
Atletica G.E.A. Scandiano
Podistica Correggio
Podistica Cavriago
Podistica Correggio

Pod. Le Colline

Atletica G.E.A. Scandiano
Podistica Cavriago

ASD Sportinsieme
Podistica Cavriago
Podistica Cavriago
Atletica G.E.A. Scandiano
Sintofarm Atletica

UISP RE

Podistica Correggio
Podistica Cavriago

Pol. Rubiera

Podistica Correggio
Podistica Biasola A.S.D.
Podistica Biasola A.S.D.
Podistica Biasola A.S.D.
Pod. Le Colline

G.P. Fabbrico

Atletica G.E.A. Scandiano
Podistica Cavriago
Jogging Team Paterlini
Podistica Biasola A.S.D.
Podistica Biasola A.S.D.
Podistica Cavriago
Podistica Cavriago
Podistica Cavriago
Atletica G.E.A. Scandiano
Pol. Rubiera

ASD Sportinsieme
Podistica Cavriago

61
64
63
68
66
68
70
69
62
51
69
60
76
64
77
73
83
77
53
76
71
63
55
68
73
51
68
64
75
69
63
77
72
73
53
74
64
61
61
74
53
72
72
63
64
76
61
68
80
75
60
59
71
66
69
56
74
69
64
40
62
67
72
61
73
62
72

-7 Vet A Masch.

-15 Amat C Masch.
-16 Amat C Masch.
-18 Amat B Masch.
-17 Amat C Masch.

-2 Amat B Femm.
-19 Amat B Masch.
-20 Amat B Masch.

-1 Vet AFemm.
-2 Vet C Masch.

-21 Amat B Masch.

-8 Vet A Masch.

-15 Amat A Masch.
-18 Amat C Masch.
-16 Amat A Masch.
-17 Amat A Masch.

-2 Sen A Masch.

-18 Amat A Masch.

-1 Vet B Masch.

-19 Amat A Masch.
-22 Amat B Masch.
-19 Amat C Masch.

-2 Vet B Masch.

-3 Amat B Femm.
-20 Amat A Masch.

-3 Vet C Masch.

-23 Amat B Masch.
-20 Amat C Masch.

-1 Amat A Femm.
-24 Amat B Masch.
-21 Amat C Masch.
-21 Amat A Masch.
-25 Amat B Masch.
-22 Amat A Masch.

-3 Vet B Masch.

-23 Amat A Masch.
-22 Amat C Masch.

-9 Vet A Masch.
-10 Vet A Masch.

-24 Amat A Masch.

-4 Vet B Masch.

-26 Amat B Masch.
-4 Amat B Femm.
-1 Amat C Femm.

-23 Amat C Masch.

-25 Amat A Masch.

-11 Vet A Masch.

-27 Amat B Masch.

-1 Sen B Femm.

-2 Amat A Femm.

-12 Vet A Masch.
-13 Vet A Masch.

-28 Amat B Masch.
-24 Amat C Masch.
-29 Amat B Masch.

-5 Vet B Masch.

-26 Amat A Masch.
-30 Amat B Masch.
-25 Amat C Masch.

-1 Vet E Masch.
-14 Vet A Masch.

-26 Amat C Masch.
-31 Amat B Masch.

-15 Vet A Masch.

-3 Amat A Femm.

-16 Vet A Masch.

-32 Amat B Masch.

40.58.02
40.59.05
41.05.05
41.07.08
41.11.07
41.12.02
41.12.09
41.16.03
41.17.06
41.23.01
41.28.01
41.34.06
41.38.07
41.45.01
41.50.01
41.52.04
41.54.01
41.58.02
41.58.07
42.00.05
42.01.09
42.03.05
42.09.02
42.17.04
42.18.03
42.18.08
42.19.04
42.21.03
42.31.04
42.51.04
42.56.00
43.05.07
43.06.05
43.17.08
43.18.07
43.20.00
43.23.02
43.28.01
43.32.03
43.34.06
43.35.07
43.36.00
43.36.06
43.37.02
43.37.09
43.39.01
43.42.07
43.48.01
43.52.00
43.52.04
44.01.06
44.08.09
44.19.01
44.21.08
44.24.00
44.26.08
44.30.03
44.34.07
44.36.01
44.40.06
44.46.01
44.48.09
44.52.07
44.56.00
44.57.01
44.58.09
45.02.05

7.03.03
7.04.06
7.10.06
7.12.09
7.16.08
7.17.03
7.18.00
7.21.04
7.22.07
7.28.02
7.33.02
7.39.07
7.43.08
7.50.02
7.55.02
7.57.05
7.59.02
8.03.03
8.03.08
8.05.06
8.07.00
8.08.06
8.14.03
8.22.05
8.23.04
8.23.09
8.24.05
8.26.04
8.36.05
8.56.05
9.01.01
9.10.08
9.11.06
9.22.09
9.23.08
9.25.01
9.28.03
9.33.02
9.37.04
9.39.07
9.40.08
9.41.01
9.41.07
9.42.03
9.43.00
9.44.02
9.47.08
9.53.02
9.57.01
9.57.05
10.06.07
10.14.00
10.24.02
10.26.09
10.29.01
10.31.09
10.35.04
10.39.08
10.41.02
10.45.07
10.51.02
10.54.00
10.57.08
11.01.01
11.02.02
11.04.00
11.07.06



128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194

335 Carciola Alessandro
245 Vacondio Sergio
150 Cigarini Luigi
131 Salsi Luca
166 Guglielmi Claudio
18 Morellini Marco
181 Pedroni Claudio
66 Di Lembo Michele
258 Martini Alessandro
69 Garano Luigi
24 Morellini Fabrizio
62 Bartoli Mirco
154 Del Rio Vilmo
17 Giorgi Giorgio
736 Posabella Fabiola
241 Sidoli Giuliano
123 Ognibene Fabio
265 Rener Stefano
311 Ligabue Andrea
310 Verri William
132 Santachiara Ivan
117 Magnani Alessandro
78 Favali lones
127 Ricco' Claudio
140 Zini Fausto
4 Baraldi Christopher
225 Gianferrari Stefano
323 Marangon Alessio
73 Melloni Paolo
56 Santini Luca
706 Ponti Paola
115 Lorenzi Stefano
724 Corradini Laura
146 Caprari Moreno
173 Mattioli Dante Mario
52 Mantovi Tiziano
231 Martinelli Simone
88 Camurri Luciano
109 Forti Luca
196 Vitrani Luigi
169 lob Luca
754 Pedroni Vilma
729 Garavaldi Simona
81 Marra Massimo
278 Brevini Maurizio
280 Davoli Enzo
304 Romboli Marco
295 Marmiroli Roberto
327 Faraone Martino
717 Ferretti Sabrina
719 Luu Xu Lai
267 Margini Carlo
756 Barbieri Tiziana
290 Giaroli Gianni
230 Manini Roberto
210 Casolari Filippo
38 Zini Paolo
333 Anceschi Alessandro
760 Bedogni Lorena
731 Maffei Elena
709 Morlini Luciana
239 Schupfer Martin
160 Fraracci Duilio
16 Garuti Rubes
94 Vezzani Lorenzo
745 Grassi Claudia
229 Mainini Giuliano

Podistica Biasola A.S.D.
Podistica Biasola A.S.D.
Atletica G.E.A. Scandiano
Podistica Correggio
Atletica G.E.A. Scandiano
Jogging Team Paterlini
Atletica G.E.A. Scandiano
Road Runners Club Poviglio
AVIS Montecchio

Road Runners Club Poviglio
Jogging Team Paterlini
A.S.D. Gualtieri 2000
Atletica G.E.A. Scandiano
Jogging Team Paterlini
Atletica G.E.A. Scandiano
Podistica Biasola A.S.D.
Podistica Correggio

Pol. Rubiera

Zucca Gialla

A.S.D. Gualtieri 2000
Podistica Correggio
Podistica Correggio

Pod. Le Colline

Podistica Correggio
Podistica Correggio
Jogging Team Paterlini
Podistica Biasola A.S.D.
Podistica Correggio

Road Runners Club Poviglio
Zucca Gialla

Zucca Gialla

Podistica Correggio
Atletica G.E.A. Scandiano
Atletica G.E.A. Scandiano
Atletica G.E.A. Scandiano
Zucca Gialla

Podistica Biasola A.S.D.
G.P. AVIS Novellara
Podistica Correggio
Atletica G.E.A. Scandiano
Atletica G.E.A. Scandiano
Pol. Rubiera

Atletica G.E.A. Scandiano
Pod. Le Colline

Podistica Cavriago
Podistica Cavriago
Podistica Cavriago
Podistica Cavriago

Pol. Rubiera

Podistica Correggio
Podistica Correggio

Pol. Rubiera

Pol. Rubiera

Podistica Cavriago
Podistica Biasola A.S.D.
ASD Sportinsieme

A.S.D. Polisportiva Carpineti
Pol. Carpineti

Podistica Cavriago
Atletica G.E.A. Scandiano
Pod. Le Colline

Podistica Biasola A.S.D.
Atletica G.E.A. Scandiano
Jogging Team Paterlini
UISP RE

Podistica Biasola A.S.D.
Podistica Biasola A.S.D.

80
73
56
64
64
79
59
68
58
74
53
64
57
62
79
44
75
66
70
51
47
69
54
54
66
87
77
83
61
87
70
65
67
65
57
53
77
53
70
64
65
68
71
57
55
51
67
69
77
72
61
54
59
68
59
60
75
66
61
63
61
51
64
55
56
62
46

-7 Sen B Masch.

-27 Amat A Masch.

-6 Vet B Masch.

-27 Amat C Masch.
-28 Amat C Masch.

-8 Sen B Masch.
-17 Vet A Masch.

-33 Amat B Masch.

-18 Vet A Masch.

-28 Amat A Masch.

-7 Vet B Masch.

-29 Amat C Masch.

-8 Vet B Masch.
-19 Vet A Masch.
-2 Sen B Femm.
-1 Vet D Masch.

-29 Amat A Masch.
-30 Amat C Masch.
-34 Amat B Masch.

-4 Vet C Masch.
-2 Vet D Masch.

-35 Amat B Masch.

-9 Vet B Masch.
-10 Vet B Masch.

-31 Amat C Masch.

-3 Sen A Masch.

-30 Amat A Masch.

-4 Sen A Masch.
-20 Vet A Masch.
-5 Sen A Masch.

-5 Amat B Femm.
-32 Amat C Masch.
-2 Amat C Femm.
-33 Amat C Masch.

-11 Vet B Masch.
-12 Vet B Masch.

-31 Amat A Masch.

-13 Vet B Masch.

-36 Amat B Masch.
-34 Amat C Masch.
-35 Amat C Masch.
-6 Amat B Femm.
-7 Amat B Femm.

-14 Vet B Masch.
-15 Vet B Masch.
-5 Vet C Masch.

-36 Amat C Masch.
-37 Amat B Masch.
-32 Amat A Masch.

-8 Amat B Femm.

-2 Vet AFemm.
-16 Vet B Masch.
-3 Vet AFemm.

-38 Amat B Masch.

-21 Vet A Masch.
-22 Vet A Masch.

-33 Amat A Masch.
-37 Amat C Masch.

-4 Vet A Femm.

-3 Amat C Femm.

-5 Vet A Femm.
-6 Vet C Masch.

-38 Amat C Masch.

-17 Vet B Masch.
-18 Vet B Masch.
-6 Vet A Femm.
-3 Vet D Masch.

45.03.06
45.07.05
45.08.00
45.09.06
45.22.00
45.23.02
45.27.05
45.28.05
45.29.00
45.33.03
45.34.01
45.55.04
45.58.03
46.04.02
46.06.07
46.09.03
46.24.04
46.29.02
46.31.09
46.34.09
46.35.04
46.55.07
47.15.03
47.17.05
47.25.08
47.31.07
47.38.08
47.40.01
47.47.08
47.57.07
48.02.03
48.08.06
48.12.05
48.12.08
48.22.07
48.29.03
48.30.06
48.41.03
48.55.02
48.59.05
49.00.07
49.04.03
49.04.06
49.11.01
49.13.04
49.14.00
49.14.06
49.15.02
49.18.06
49.20.03
49.23.05
49.33.06
49.38.08
49.41.01
49.43.09
49.47.07
49.57.09
49.58.02
50.02.01
50.03.01
50.03.06
50.22.02
50.23.03
50.25.07
50.27.05
50.43.01
50.44.02

11.08.07
11.12.06
11.13.01
11.14.07
11.27.01
11.28.03
11.32.06
11.33.06
11.34.01
11.38.04
11.39.02
12.00.05
12.03.04
12.09.03
12.11.08
12.14.04
12.29.05
12.34.03
12.37.00
12.40.00
12.40.05
13.00.08
13.20.04
13.22.06
13.30.09
13.36.08
13.43.09
13.45.02
13.52.09
14.02.08
14.07.04
14.13.07
14.17.06
14.17.09
14.27.08
14.34.04
14.35.07
14.46.04
15.00.03
15.04.06
15.05.08
15.09.04
15.09.07
15.16.02
15.18.05
15.19.01
15.19.07
15.20.03
15.23.07
15.25.04
15.28.06
15.38.07
15.43.09
15.46.02
15.49.00
15.52.08
16.03.00
16.03.03
16.07.02
16.08.02
16.08.07
16.27.03
16.28.04
16.30.08
16.32.06
16.48.02
16.49.03



195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228

275 Albano Pasquale
49 Cocconcelli Claudio
238 Rossi Paolo
218 Bizzarri Oscar
120 Marcato Stefano
103 Costi Vidmer
326 Bercini Marco
703 Paterlini Silvia
743 Camellini Graziella
84 Suraci Antonio
291 Gualandri Maurizio
733 Meglioli Erica
769 Storchi Incerti Silvia
322 Ferrari Daniele
750 Panizza Daniela
747 Vannini Claudia
13 Fattori Giuseppe
130 Rughetti Franco
761 Bolognesi Alessandra
107 Ferrari Gianni
748 Davoli Federica
744 Fornaciari Fiorenza
217 Bartoli Franco
135 Tasselli Ivan
46 Andreoli Silvano
768 Scarabelli Angela
67 Fornaciari Tiziano
772 Lugli Sara
755 Confetti Carla
773 Paglia Francesca
324 Monica Danilo
236 Riccio Guido
227 Landini Rolando
728 Ferri Claudia

Podistica Cavriago

Zucca Gialla

Podistica Biasola A.S.D.
Podistica Biasola A.S.D.
Podistica Correggio
Podistica Correggio

Road Runners Club Poviglio
Jogging Team Paterlini
Podistica Biasola A.S.D.
Pod. Le Colline

Podistica Cavriago
Atletica G.E.A. Scandiano
Podistica Cavriago

G.P. Taneto

Sintofarm Atletica
Podistica Biasola A.S.D.
Jogging Team Paterlini
Podistica Correggio
Podistica Cavriago
Podistica Correggio

Road Runners Club Poviglio
Podistica Biasola A.S.D.
Podistica Biasola A.S.D.
Podistica Correggio
Zucca Gialla

Podistica Cavriago

Road Runners Club Poviglio
Podistica Correggio

Pol. Rubiera

Pol. Borzanese

G.P. Taneto

Podistica Biasola A.S.D.
Podistica Biasola A.S.D.
Atletica G.E.A. Scandiano

60
59
49
48
66
53
62
83
74
67
53
77
69
65
60
71
59
58
70
44
81
71
42
49
53
54
55
72
53
64
74
42
51
71

-23 Vet A Masch.
-24 Vet A Masch.
-7 Vet C Masch.
-8 Vet C Masch.

-39 Amat C Masch.

-19 Vet B Masch.
-25 Vet A Masch.
-1 Sen A Femm.

-4 Amat A Femm.
-40 Amat C Masch.

-20 Vet B Masch.

-5 Amat A Femm.
-9 Amat B Femm.
-41 Amat C Masch.

-7 Vet A Femm.

-10 Amat B Femm.

-26 Vet A Masch.
-27 Vet A Masch.

-11 Amat B Femm.

-4 Vet D Masch.
-3 Sen B Femm.

-12 Amat B Femm.

-2 Vet E Masch.
-9 Vet C Masch.
-21 Vet B Masch.
-1 Vet B Femm.
-22 Vet B Masch.

-13 Amat B Femm.

-2 Vet B Femm.

-4 Amat C Femm.
-34 Amat A Masch.

-3 Vet E Masch.
-10 Vet C Masch.

-14 Amat B Femm.

50.53.02
51.05.01
51.14.07
51.37.04
51.57.02
51.57.07
52.09.01
52.09.04
52.17.09
52.36.06
53.14.05
53.30.08
53.32.02
53.45.05
53.52.06
54.17.03
54.25.00
54.27.06
54.32.04
54.40.09
55.14.02
55.57.03
56.02.00
56.23.05
56.34.00
56.42.02
56.50.08
58.40.08
58.46.02
1:03:09.8
1:06:25.7
1:06:53.9
1:09:06.3
1:13:11.7

16.58.03
17.10.02
17.19.08
17.42.05
18.02.03
18.02.08
18.14.02
18.14.05
18.23.00
18.41.07
19.19.06
19.35.09
19.37.03
19.50.06
19.57.07
20.22.04
20.30.01
20.32.07
20.37.05
20.46.00
21.19.03
22.02.04
22.07.01
22.28.06
22.39.01
22.47.03
22.55.09
24.45.09
24.51.03
29.14.09
32.30.08
32.59.00
35.11.04
39.16.08



